IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
MONDAY 03 JUNE 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A5 2009/49592 MOELESO THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

B5 2011/41753 MAREDI MAKINYE VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

B21 2012/17942 TRICHARDT DON LOUIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

B30 2009/36782 BERVERLY RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

B33 2011/41305 XAMBA MARTIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
B42 2012/04654 MATSEKE RAOLETHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
B46 2011/11026 MAKHOBA MPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
1 2011/11661 NJOMBA SHARLENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2010/45141 NDLOVU MFANISENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

2011/06941

2012/11749

2011/34443

2011/37133

2012/16815

2012/12816

2011/27480

2011/15395

2007/2795

2011/46167

MOKOENA NOKU VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SEWSANKER EVELYN VS BASSIN DR JULIAN

NYONI PATRICK VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NOGOCIDE VIKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOKOENA VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DENNIS CLOTHILDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HOMEMAKERS FAIR PTY VS BRIAN BLIGNAUT

THABE MOLEHABI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KGATELA EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATROSE AMELDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2012/21678

2010/6780

2009/21734

2012/20466

2003/12364

2011/46718

2011/21439

2011/45426

2010/44502

2009/46980

NGOBESE SANDILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KALANE THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABSA BANK VS Z-U SAVE & OTHERS

NDLOVU RODRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ROSE MARGARET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEONARD CHISASA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MAFINISA RHINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

GOVENDER NEROSHNEE VS GOVENDER PRAVESHEN OK

MKWANAZI CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MPOFU SIBONILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2007/9917 BOTHA QUINTON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/12439 MUGABE SALVADOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/12887 BUTHELEZI AMOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/12005 MOABI GREGORY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/39254 MTI YVONNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2009/13298 NEDBANK LIMITED VS HOLOGRAPHIX PROPERTIES

2012/18178 TAUDI ISAAC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2007/9916 BOTHA ENGELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/31448 SEEF LEAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/20827 NKAVELE MDUNWAZ| VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

2012/3645 VARVA CARRIERS CC VS BACKLOADS ZAMBIA LTD

2011/39296 MARTINA ELS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2002/12439 NKABINDE THAMSANXA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/46706 MARISKA TAYLOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/16534 MADIBE MADIBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT T DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

2009/40843 MJABULELWA MCHUNU VS TRANSPORT CC
INDEX NOT STAMPED

2011/8481 RAMATHELA PULENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

2011/33491 VEGLIA PHILIP VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

2008/35195 TSHWAANE MAKGONYE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

OK

OK

OK

OK



42 2008/12718

43 2010/47765

44  2011/08206

MAJORSHELF 190PTY LTD VS ALMANAC PUBLISHERS
NO ORIGINAL INEX — ONLY AMENDED WITHOUT STAMP

SA RETAIL PROPERTIES VS BELFY TRADING CC
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MASOKA MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

2012/00316

2012/0035

2012/08623

2011/46776

2012/07619

2011/42460

2012/19298

2012/19297

2012/19295

2012/372

2011/11888

2009/26989

2011/27150

2011/08057

2011/35535

2011/136254

2011/47365

2011/37903

2010/26780

LIBERTY MASHONGOANVIKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MAZIBUKO PHILMON VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MACAWA BERNARD VS MINISTER OF POLICE

BONGANI KHUMALO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

LUNGANI MKHIZE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

RANDERIA SHANAAZ VS RANDERA BEHRAMJI

LORRAINE GUMEDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GLORIA PENYANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PERE GERTRUDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DHILWAYO JOHN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

RIEKERT CHARL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LOOK AROUND TRADING 35 CC VS JONKER ARNOLD

MHLUNGU BONGINKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

VEELARINI JAISWAR VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NTHLOISENG ELIZABETH VS MINISTER OF POLICE

DWEBA BULELWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDLULI SIBONGILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOHAMED YUSUF VS YUSUF GEORGE

SEMOUSE JOHANNES VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND
SECURITY



