IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) MONDAY 03 JUNE 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC A5 2009/49592 MOELESO THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

A5	2009/49592	MOELESO THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B5	2011/41753	MAREDI MAKINYE VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
B21	2012/17942	TRICHARDT DON LOUIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B30	2009/36782	BERVERLY RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B33	2011/41305	XAMBA MARTIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B42	2012/04654	MATSEKE RAOLETHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
B46	2011/11026	MAKHOBA MPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
1	2011/11661	NJOMBA SHARLENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

2010/45141 NDLOVU MFANISENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2

3	2011/06941	MOKOENA NOKU VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
4	2012/11749	SEWSANKER EVELYN VS BASSIN DR JULIAN	OK
5	2011/34443	NYONI PATRICK VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
6	2011/37133	NOGOCIDE VIKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	ОК
7	2012/16815	MOKOENA VUSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
8	2012/12816	DENNIS CLOTHILDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
9	2011/27480	HOMEMAKERS FAIR PTY VS BRIAN BLIGNAUT	OK
10	2011/15395	THABE MOLEHABI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
11	2007/2795	KGATELA EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
12	2011/46167	MATROSE AMELDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

13	2012/21678	NGOBESE SANDILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2010/6780	KALANE THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
15	2009/21734	ABSA BANK VS Z-U SAVE & OTHERS	OK
16	2012/20466	NDLOVU RODRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
17	2003/12364	ROSE MARGARET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2011/46718	LEONARD CHISASA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
19	2011/21439	MAFINISA RHINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2011/45426	GOVENDER NEROSHNEE VS GOVENDER PRAVESHE	N OK
21	2010/44502	MKWANAZI CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
22	2009/46980	MPOFU SIBONILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

23	2007/9917	BOTHA QUINTON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
24	2012/12439	MUGABE SALVADOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
25	2012/12887	BUTHELEZI AMOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
26	2012/12005	MOABI GREGORY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2011/39254	MTI YVONNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
28	2009/13298	NEDBANK LIMITED VS HOLOGRAPHIX PROPERTIES	OK
29	2012/18178	TAUDI ISAAC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
30	2007/9916	BOTHA ENGELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
31	2011/31448	SEEF LEAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
32	2012/20827	NKAVELE MDUNWAZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

33	2012/3645	VARVA CARRIERS CC VS BACKLOADS ZAMBIA LTD	OK
34	2011/39296	MARTINA ELS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
35	2002/12439	NKABINDE THAMSANXA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
36	2011/46706	MARISKA TAYLOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
37	2011/16534	MADIBE MADIBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE EIGHT T DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
38	2009/40843	MJABULELWA MCHUNU VS TRANSPORT CC INDEX NOT STAMPED	
39	2011/8481	RAMATHELA PULENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	
40	2011/33491	VEGLIA PHILIP VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	
41	2008/35195	TSHWAANE MAKGONYE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	

42	2008/12718	MAJORSHELF 190PTY LTD VS ALMANAC PUBLISHERS NO ORIGINAL INEX – ONLY AMENDED WITHOUT STAMP
43	2010/47765	SA RETAIL PROPERTIES VS BELFY TRADING CC NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
44	2011/08206	MASOKA MARIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

45	2012/00316	LIBERTY MASHONGOANVIKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
46	2012/0035	MAZIBUKO PHILMON VS MINISTER OF POLICE
47	2012/08623	MACAWA BERNARD VS MINISTER OF POLICE
48	2011/46776	BONGANI KHUMALO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
49	2012/07619	LUNGANI MKHIZE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
50	2011/42460	RANDERIA SHANAAZ VS RANDERA BEHRAMJI
51	2012/19298	LORRAINE GUMEDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
52	2012/19297	GLORIA PENYANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
53	2012/19295	PERE GERTRUDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
54	2012/372	DHILWAYO JOHN VS MINISTER OF POLICE
55	2011/11888	RIEKERT CHARL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
56	2009/26989	LOOK AROUND TRADING 35 CC VS JONKER ARNOLD
57	2011/27150	MHLUNGU BONGINKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
58	2011/08057	VEELARINI JAISWAR VS MINISTER OF POLICE
59	2011/35535	NTHLOISENG ELIZABETH VS MINISTER OF POLICE
60	2011/136254	DWEBA BULELWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
61	2011/47365	MDLULI SIBONGILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
62	2011/37903	MOHAMED YUSUF VS YUSUF GEORGE
63	2010/26780	SEMOUSE JOHANNES VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY